
ARBORICULTURE CO-OP

Company Name Email Phone Address City Province Posted

Somerset Tree Service Ltd. Arley Massey arleymassey@live.ca 403-652-3693 Box 6035 High River AB 01/03/2015

Pavey Tree Phil Pavey phil@paveytree.com 705-635-8733 Box 5 Dwight ON 01/03/2015

City of Burlington Drew  Deitner Drew.Deitner@burlington.ca 905-333-6166 ext. 6169 Burlington ON 01/03/2015

Mike's Tree Service Mike Sorenson mike_sorenson@hotmail.com 506-471-7517 Fredericton NB 01/03/2015

Tree Service Tanya Hoar stilestreeservice121@gmail.com (905)722-5025 3573 Pollock Road Keswick ON 01/03/2015

Colonial Tree Service Marty Mayberry mmayberrycts@gmail.com 226-972-8591 All Over Ontario 01/03/2015

Town of Innisfil Laura Yourkin lyourkin@innisfil.ca (705)436-3740 2101 Innisfil Beach Road Innisfil ON 01/03/2015

Vaughan Contracting Joe Vaughan vaughancontracting@gmail.com 613-885-3279 RR#4 Picton ON 01/03/2015

Big Wood Tree & Yard Darren Wood Doesn't have email - please call if interested 705-795-4156 3769 Wood Ave. Orillia ON 01/03/2015

Bartlett Tree Experts Craig Southwell csouthwell@bartlett.com 416-631-8111 1950 Ellesmere Road, Unit 6 Toronto ON 01/03/2015

The Tree Specialists  info@thetreespecialists.com 905-469-1717 Unit F, 586 Third Line Oakville ON 01/03/2015

Davey Tree Mike Lenarcic mike.lenarcic@davey.com 800-465-6367 X 8100 All Over Ontario 01/03/2015

Wight Tree Service Inc. John Wight treecare@wighttreeservice.com 416 471 2362 Toronto ON 01/03/2015

City of Kingston Check out Career Services Website for details 01/03/2015

Your Tree Doctor Paul Saindon info@yourtreedoctor.ca 403-585-1937 Calgary AB 01/03/2015

Columbia Utility Service Inc. Sherri Perkins service@columbiaus.ca 519-728-9928 1215 Surf Club Drive St Joachim ON 01/03/2015

BC Plant Health Care Inc. Nicole  Bracco nicole@bcplanthealthcare.com 604-575-8727  18465 53rd Avenue Surrey BC 01/03/2015

Maple Hill Tree Services Andrew Frederiksecontactus@maplehilltree.com 416-997-2050 6302 Ninth Line Mississauga ON 01/03/2015
Treecologic Andrew  Hayes information@treecologic.ca 1-506-440-5325  Fredericton NB 01/03/2015

TREEriffic Tree Service Jim  Papia treeriffic@gmail.com 905 982 1998 18050 Old Simcoe Rd. Port Perry ON 01/03/2015

Enersource Hydro Anne Marie Kurellocareers@enersource.com 905-283-4157 3240 Mavis Road Mississauga ON 01/03/2015

Lakeside Tree Experts Lyndon  Hayhoe info@lakesidetree.ca 705-722-4800 01/03/2015

From Roots to Shoots Tree Care Christian christian@fromrootstoshoots.ca 289-895-8733 Hamilton ON 01/03/2015

Beautiful Trees Maureen Ward arborist@beautifultrees.com Gormley ON 01/03/2015
Everest Tree Care Ian Everest info@everesttreecareontario.com 905 505-6033 Vandorf ON 01/03/2015

Arborwood Tree Service Inc. Andrew  Hordyk westlincolnjobs@gmail.com Hamilton/Niagara 01/03/2015

Uxbridge Tree Service Jeremy Hamlin www.uxbridgetreeservice.com 905-852-5313 Uxbridge ON 01/03/2015

Treescape Canada Andrew  Smit andrew@treescapecanada.ca 705-745-1803 Ennismore ON 01/03/2015

R.C. Harper's Tree and Property Service Inc Robert Harper rcharperstreeandproperty@gmail.com (613) 238-4056 Ottawa Carlton 01/03/2015
A-Star Tree Experts Inc Laura info@treework.ca 905.208.2635 1059 Old Oak Dr, Oakville ON 09/10/2015

Darlington Tree Service Andrew Louws info@darlingtontree.ca 905-261-1566 2643 Taunton Rd. Bowmanville ON 14/12/2015

Sugar Bush Tree Service Devon Hutton sbtreeservice@sympatico.ca 705-323-8312 9 Monica Crt, RR#4 Coldwater ON 14/12/2015

Wright Tree Services Robert Wright wrighttreeservice@live.ca 613-898-0698 Hawthorne and Leitrim Rd. Ottawa ON 14/12/2015

City of Guelph Natasha Jacklyn natasha.jacklyn@guelph.ca 519-822 -1260 x 2623 Guelph ON 20/01/2016

Hydro One Amanda Singh Amanda.Singh@HydroOne.com 416-345-6164 apply directly online at www.hydroone.com/careers 17/02/2016

Muskoka Evergreen Shayne Marshall muskokaevergreen@sympatico.ca 705 769 3662 ON 24/02/2016

Durham Tree Service Kevin O'Neil   info@durhamtreeservice.ca 905-263-2538 www.durhamtreeservice.ca Bowmanville ON 25/02/2016

Georgian Bay Solutions Andrew Hull info@georgianbaysolutions.com  705-627-2664 ON 25/02/2016

Complete Tree Service Tom Nabrotzky treefellar@netflash.net 519-662-6198 New Hamburg ON 15/03/2016
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